Vorne

Unisex Zip Hoodie

GroBentabelle

GroBe

XS

XL

XXL

XXXL

A.
Halber Brustumfang
2,5 cm unter Armloch

49 cm
51,5 cm
54 cm
57 cm
60 cm
63 cm

66 cm

B.
Oberkorperlange

65 cm
68 cm
72 cm
74 cm
76 cm
78 cm

80 cm

Hinten

Armelldnge

61,5 cm

64 cm

65,5 cm

67 cm

68,5 cm

70 cm

70 cm
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